
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 12, 2016

38000011

267.10

73

22

209.90

57

5

187.50

45

38Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 12, 2016

1491204

192.60

154

242

187.88

126

288

207.19

101

362

231.51

87

207

253.52

73

186

268.39

61

2

305.00

48

1287Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 12, 2016

210000017

264.99

62

4

202.49

42

21Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 11, 2016

21224

179.50

156

9

221.13

119

42

242.11

99

44

257.53

87

79

273.04

74

9

283.13

61

5

252.00

48

188Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 11, 2016

1278328

159.99

156

235

185.81

122

434

211.26

102

153

248.33

86

66

269.86

73

57

302.64

61

5

279.63

35

950Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 09, 2016

6914

137.79

133

26

207.69

116

11

212.69

104

7

223.09

84

10

243.10

69

1

225.00

55

055Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 07, 2016

337100

179.30

164

6

208.33

114

60

224.22

103

45

229.45

87

84

273.00

72

35

306.38

60

7

305.00

45

237Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

January 06, 2016

2004

118.30

184

016

238.20

88

00020Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 04, 2016

92

107.00

165

0004

236.84

71

3

231.02

56

07Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 15, 2015

14106

168.00

126

10

193.30

103

11

211.36

86

54

258.78

67

53

285.70

58

7

246.25

42

141Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 07, 2015

10600027

172.48

80

78

179.97

77

1

190.00

60

0106Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


